
Argos RotoFlexTM

Benchtop Tube Rotator designed for a variety of applications!
The RotoFlex will accommodate a variety of tubes from 0.5 - 
50mL by simply changing the rotisserie. No tools required! The 
mixing angle can be adjusted from 0-90° and each of the 4 tube 
panels can be aligned independently. The 360° rotation ensures 
thorough mixing of all samples at the same time while rotating 
at 22 rpm.

To change the rotation direction - simply touch the rotisserie 
paddle while in motion and the RotoFlex automatically begins to 
rotate in the opposite direction. 

RotoFlex can be used in incubators & cold room settings.
CE Approved / RoHS Compliant.

Removable Inserts - easily 
snap in and out of place

Change inserts to accom-
modate varying tube sizes

R2000
R2001
R2002
R2003
R2004
R2005
R2006

  Cat. No.      Description                    Qty.     

RotoFlex 120V
RotoFlex 220V
Rotisserie for .5 - .8mL tubes
Rotisserie for 1.5 - 2mL tubes
Rotisserie for 5 - 7mL tubes
Rotisserie for 10 - 15mL tubes
Rotisserie for 50mL tubes

1/EA
1/EA
2/PK
2/PK
2/PK
2/PK
1/PK

Ideal for:
- Hybridization
- DNA Purification
- Sample mixing / resuspension
- Protein Binding
- Immunoprecipitation

Distributed by:

Ph: 800-886-8675  •  Fx: 847-622-0454
www.argos-tech.com

Simply touch to engage 
auto reverse feature

New
Item!

equipmentArgos Technologies

LIT. NO. 9950L-A / REV0112

Unit is supplied with base unit and rotisseries
(1 pack of each size).



Wolf Laboratories Limited
www.wolflabs.co.uk

Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk

Use the above details to contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your
questions.

Pricing on any accessories shown can be found by keying the part number
into the search box on our website.

   
    The specifications listed in this brochure are subject to change by the manufacturer and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be 
correct. If there are aspects of the specification that must be guaranteed, please provide these to our sales team so that details can 
                                                                                                    be confirmed.
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