New Item!

Argos RotoFlex[™]

Benchtop Tube Rotator designed for a variety of applications!

The RotoFlex will accommodate a variety of tubes from 0.5 -50mL by simply changing the rotisserie. No tools required! The mixing angle can be adjusted from 0-90° and each of the 4 tube panels can be aligned independently. The 360° rotation ensures thorough mixing of all samples at the same time while rotating at 22 rpm.

To change the rotation direction - simply touch the rotisserie paddle while in motion and the RotoFlex automatically begins to rotate in the opposite direction.

RotoFlex can be used in incubators & cold room settings. CE Approved / RoHS Compliant.

Cat. No.	Description	Qty.
R2000	RotoFlex 120V	1/EA
R2001	RotoFlex 220V	1/EA
R2002	Rotisserie for .58mL tubes	2/PK
R2003	Rotisserie for 1.5 - 2mL tubes	2/PK
R2004	Rotisserie for 5 - 7mL tubes	2/PK
R2005	Rotisserie for 10 - 15mL tubes	2/PK
R2006	Rotisserie for 50mL tubes	1/PK

Unit is supplied with base unit and rotisseries (1 pack of each size).

Ideal for:

- Hybridization
- DNA Purification
- Sample mixing / resuspension
- Protein Binding
- Immunoprecipitation





Removable Inserts - easily snap in and out of place

| Distributed by: |



otoF

Cat. No. R2000 Argos

Change inserts to accommodate varying tube sizes



Simply touch to engage auto reverse feature



LIT. NO. 9950L-A / REV0112

Manufacturing Solutions for Science



Pricing on any accessories shown can be found by keying the part number into the search box on our website. The specifications listed in this brochure are subject to change by the manufacturer and therefore cannot be guaranteed to be correct. If there are aspects of the specification that must be guaranteed, please provide these to our sales team so that details can be confirmed.

www.wolflabs.co.uk

Tel : 01759 301142 Fax : 01759 301143 sales@wolflabs.co.uk

Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.